
DELTAKERLISTE	5#CUPEN	11.	DESEMBER	2022	-	SØRLANDSHALLEN,	KRISTIANSAND

Herre Ø.P. Ø.L.
1 Martin Nøkleberg Kristiansand	Jeger-	Og	Fiskerforening X X
2 Stian Eraker Kristiansand	Jeger-	Og	Fiskerforening X X
3 Jarl	 Gjessing Kristiansand	Jeger-	Og	Fiskerforening X X
4 Stein Grønberg Kristiansand	Jeger-	Og	Fiskerforening X X
5 Trond Askildsen Sandnes	Flycasting X X
6 Kjetil Bertelsen Sandnes	Flycasting X X
7 Jan	Vidar Josephsen Kristiansand	Jeger-	Og	Fiskerforening X X
8 Ove Lundstad Tønsberg	Fluefiskeklubb X X
9 Gari	Olavi Aikio Grenland	Sportsfiskere X X
10 Tom	Arve Robertsen Sandnes	Flycasting X X
11 Nils	Harald Leversund Sandnes	Flycasting X X
12 Trond Nøkleberg Kristiansand	Jeger-	Og	Fiskerforening X X
13 Vidar Sæløen Kristiansand	Jeger-	Og	Fiskerforening X X
14 Terje Christiansen Grenland	Sportsfiskere X X
15 Marius Petryla Kristiansand	Jeger-	Og	Fiskerforening X X
16 Lars Skomedal Kristiansand	Jeger-	Og	Fiskerforening X X
17 Tommy Aarkvisla Tønsberg	Fluefiskeklubb X X
18 Andor Røraas Kristiansand	Jeger-	Og	Fiskerforening X X

Dame
19 Anita	Maria Strand Tønsberg	Fluefiskeklubb X X
20 Kirsten	 Lurås Nasjonal	kasteklubb X X

STARTLISTE	ØRRET	PRESISJON

Herrer	-	kvalifisering	+	6	beste	går	til	finale
1 Jarl	 Gjessing Kristiansand	Jeger-	Og	Fiskerforening
2 Vidar Sæløen Kristiansand	Jeger-	Og	Fiskerforening
3 Terje Christiansen Grenland	Sportsfiskere
4 Gari	Olavi Aikio Grenland	Sportsfiskere
5 Kjetil Bertelsen Sandnes	Flycasting
6 Jan	Vidar Josephsen Kristiansand	Jeger-	Og	Fiskerforening
7 Stein Grønberg Kristiansand	Jeger-	Og	Fiskerforening
8 Stian Eraker Kristiansand	Jeger-	Og	Fiskerforening
9 Tom	Arve Robertsen Sandnes	Flycasting
10 Trond Askildsen Sandnes	Flycasting
11 Tommy Aarkvisla Tønsberg	Fluefiskeklubb
12 Andor Røraas Kristiansand	Jeger-	Og	Fiskerforening
13 Ove Lundstad Tønsberg	Fluefiskeklubb
14 Trond Nøkleberg Kristiansand	Jeger-	Og	Fiskerforening
15 Nils	Harald Leversund Sandnes	Flycasting
16 Marius Petryla Kristiansand	Jeger-	Og	Fiskerforening
17 Lars Skomedal Kristiansand	Jeger-	Og	Fiskerforening
18 Martin Nøkleberg Kristiansand	Jeger-	Og	Fiskerforening

Damer	-	finale
19 Anita	Maria Strand Tønsberg	Fluefiskeklubb
20 Kirsten	 Lurås Nasjonal	kasteklubb

STARTLISTE	ØRRET	LENGDE

Herrer	-	kvalifisering	+	6	beste	går	til	finale
1 Jarl	 Gjessing Kristiansand	Jeger-	Og	Fiskerforening
2 Vidar Sæløen Kristiansand	Jeger-	Og	Fiskerforening
3 Terje Christiansen Grenland	Sportsfiskere
4 Gari	Olavi Aikio Grenland	Sportsfiskere
5 Kjetil Bertelsen Sandnes	Flycasting
6 Jan	Vidar Josephsen Kristiansand	Jeger-	Og	Fiskerforening
7 Stein Grønberg Kristiansand	Jeger-	Og	Fiskerforening
8 Stian Eraker Kristiansand	Jeger-	Og	Fiskerforening
9 Tom	Arve Robertsen Sandnes	Flycasting
10 Trond Askildsen Sandnes	Flycasting
11 Tommy Aarkvisla Tønsberg	Fluefiskeklubb
12 Andor Røraas Kristiansand	Jeger-	Og	Fiskerforening
13 Ove Lundstad Tønsberg	Fluefiskeklubb
14 Trond Nøkleberg Kristiansand	Jeger-	Og	Fiskerforening
15 Nils	Harald Leversund Sandnes	Flycasting
16 Marius Petryla Kristiansand	Jeger-	Og	Fiskerforening
17 Lars Skomedal Kristiansand	Jeger-	Og	Fiskerforening
18 Martin Nøkleberg Kristiansand	Jeger-	Og	Fiskerforening

Damer	-	finale
19 Anita	Maria Strand Tønsberg	Fluefiskeklubb
20 Kirsten	 Lurås Nasjonal	kasteklubb


